
DIAMONDS LEISURE BEACH
CONFERENCE CENTER



Diamonds Leisure Beach & Golf Resort plays 
the protagonist role of being the perfect host 
in East Africa, for groups, incentives, events 
and weddings.

DIAMONDS 
LEISURE BEACH & GOLF RESORT



At Diamonds Leisure Beach & Golf Resort, we understand the importance of 
making a strong first impression. From corporate conferences to executive retreats 
and private celebrations, we ensure every detail is thoughtfully handled to deliver a 
seamless and memorable experience.

We are a preferred destination for meetings, conferences, team-building retreats, 
incentive groups and social gatherings along Kenya’s breathtaking Diani coastline.

Our conference and event o�erings include:
Flexible indoor and outdoor venues suitable for up to 600 delegates

• Audio-visual equipment and high-speed Wi-Fi
• Tailored full-day and half-day packages with refreshment breaks and bu�et meals
• Customizable menus with vegetarian and gluten-free options available
• Dedicated events coordinator to support planning and execution

In addition to professional services, guests enjoy:
• Special delegate perks such as discounted accommodation rates
• Access to resort amenities including pools, spa and beachfront lounges
• Post-event experiences like cocktail receptions, themed dinners or golf rounds
• Optional team-building activities such as beach volleyball, kayaking, and more

After the day’s agenda, unwind with a massage at our Diamonds Spa, or enjoy sport 
and leisure activities around the pools or beach.The resort’s expansive layout also o�ers 
the ideal backdrop for both formal and informal sessions from the conference Centre 
to garden setups and beachfront lounges.

Should your guests wish to explore, nearby attractions such as Shimba Hills 
National Reserve, Kongo River, and Colobus Conservation Centre are just 
minutes away.

ABOUT THE 
RESORT

A coastal retreat where business meets serenity, 
o�ering world-class facilities for conferences, 
corporate events, and group incentives.



LEISURE & WELLNESS
• 4 swimming pools including a main pool and Kid’s pool area.
• Diamonds Spa o�ering signature massages, facials, and wellness treatments (at charge)
• Concierge and luggage storeroom
• Botanical Garden Walk

DINING & ENTERTAINMENT
• 3 restaurants and 4 bars o�ering international and local cuisine
• Live cooking stations and themed bu�et nights
• Private beach dinners and corporate BBQ setups
• Daily live entertainment and themed evening programs

RECREATION & ACTIVITIES
• Beach volleyball, billiards, and table tennis
• Non-motorized water sports: kayaking and paddleboarding
• Diving center and water sports school (at charge)
• 18-hole golf course at Diamonds Leisure Golf Club (at charge)
• Curated excursions and team-building activities

SERVICES & AMENITIES
• 24-hour reception and concierge
• Medical assistance (doctor on call)
• Laundry and pressing service (at charge)
• Complimentary parking
• Wi-Fi available throughout the resort

FACILITIES & 
EXPERIENCES

After a productive day, unwind by the pool, enjoy 
a round of golf, or relax with a spa treatment 
where business and leisure meet in perfect harmony.



Five conference halls and one VIP lounge 

in theatre style and 250 guests for dinner 
receptions.

CONFERENCE
HALLS

accommodate groups up to 600 delegates 
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CAPACITIES

150 pax in Jumuika Hall
600 pax in Dr Meister

70 pax in Kongamamo Hall
70 pax in Kikakoni Hall

300 pax in Dr Meister Hall
80 pax in Jumuika Hall
40 pax in Kongamamo Hall
40 pax in Kikakoni Hall

140 pax in Dr Meister Hall
60 pax in Jumuika Hall
40 pax in Kongamamo Hall
40 pax in Kikakoni Hall

250 pax in Dr Meister Hall
60 pax in Jumuika Hall
30 pax in Kongamamo Hall
30 pax in Kikakoni Hall

250 pax in Dr Meister Hall
70 pax in Jumuika Hall
30 pax in Kongamamo Hall
30 pax in Kikakoni Hall

250 pax in Dr Meister Hall
56 pax in Jumuika Hall

10 pax in Masakani Hall

Dr Meister Hall
size: 27.6 x 17.6 m
sqm: 485.8

Jumuika Hall
size: 19.5x 9.5 m
smq: 185.25

Kongamamo Hall
size: 9.5 x 9.5 m
sqm: 90.25

Kikakoni Hall
size: 9.5 x 9.5 m
sqm: 90.25

Masakani Hall
size: 4.5 x 9.5 m
sqm: 42.75

Yumbe
size: 9.5 x 9.5 m
sqm: 90.25

VENUES                              SET UPS



HALF DAY CONFERENCE PACKAGE
Rate: Ksh 5,250 per person (Inclusive of 28% Taxes, Catering Levy & Service Charge)

Experience a seamless conference setup that blends productivity with relaxation, 
complemented by professional support and refreshing culinary breaks in a coastal setting.

PACKAGE INCLUDES
• Use of a fully air-conditioned conference room with Wi-Fi
• Bottled mineral water (500ml per person during sessions)
• Writing materials (notepad & pen)

Audio-visual equipment:
• 1 P.A. system with 2–4 cordless microphones
• 1 LCD projector (Up to 100 pax)
• 2 LCD projectors (Up to 200 pax)

Morning or afternoon tea/co�ee break
• Selection of tea & co�ee
• Assorted cookies and pastries
• English cake
• Two hot snacks /Seasonal fresh fruit

Bu�et lunch with one soft drink per participant (330ml water, soda, or juice)

Optional Add-ons
• Team-building activities and or themed dinners
• Spa treatments and wellness breaks
• Audio-visual upgrades or additional equipment (at charge)

CONFERENCE 
PACKAGES

Flexible half-day and full-day options crafted to suit 
every meeting, event, or retreat.



FULL DAY CONFERENCE PACKAGE
Rate: Ksh 6,000 per person (Inclusive of 28% Taxes, Catering Levy & Service Charge)

Experience a full-day conference setup designed to inspire focus and collaboration, 
enhanced by exceptional service and refreshing culinary breaks along the coast.

PACKAGE INCLUDES
• Use of a fully air-conditioned conference room with Wi-Fi
• Bottled mineral water (500ml per person during morning and afternoon sessions)
• Mint sweets during sessions
• Writing materials (notepad & pen)

Audio-visual equipment:
• 1 P.A. system with 2–4 cordless microphones
• 1 LCD projector (Up to 100 pax)
• 2 LCD projectors (Up to 200 pax)

Morning and afternoon tea/co�ee breaks featuring:
• Selection of teas & co�ees
• Assorted cookies and breakfast pastries
• English cake
• Two hot snacks / Seasonal fresh fruit

Bu�et lunch with one beverage per participant (330ml water, soda, or juice)

Optional Add-ons
• Team-building activities and or themed group dinners
• Spa and wellness experiences
• Audio-visual upgrades or additional technical support (at charge)

ADDITIONAL SERVICES & RATES
EXCLUDED ITEMS
Item      Rate (Ksh)
Extra LCD projector per day   8,500 each
Hire of computer with printer per day  6,000
Break-out room     25,000 per room
Photocopies     40 per copy
Photocopies (own paper)    20 per copy
Exhibition booth (Table + 2 Chairs)   15,000 per booth per day
 All above services are subject to availability and prior booking.

COCKTAIL BITINGS
• Rate: Ksh 3,000 per person
• Minimum: 20 guests
Menu includes three hot and three cold canapés chicken, beef, fish and vegetarian 
options with accompaniments. (Beverages are charged separately)

Rates are inclusive of 28% Taxes, Catering Levy & Service Charge.

PRIVATE DINNER MENU OPTIONS
Menu Type  Minimum Guests  Rate (Ksh per person)
Continental 2   75   5,500
Continental 1   75   5,500
Swahili Dinner   100   6,000
Oriental Dinner   75   6,250
Indian Dinner   100   7,000
Barbeque   100   8,500

Rates are inclusive of 28% Taxes, Catering Levy & Service Charge.
Additional supplement charge for prawns and lobster: Ksh 1,800 per person.



ADDITIONAL SERVICES & RATES
ENTERTAINMENT OPTIONS
Service     Rate (Ksh)
Live Band    120,000
DJ     85,000
Audio & Visual Equipment   30,000
Traditional Dancers (Kiganda, Masai, 
Coastal, Acrobatic, or Giriama)  20,000
Stage – Small (up to 3 persons)  10,000
Stage – Large (up to 10 persons)  40,000
Tent (all sizes)    On request

CONFERENCE PACKAGES 2026
Delegate Rates (Per Person)
Package Type    Rate (Ksh)
Full Day Delegate Rate (FDDR)  6,000
Half Day Delegate Rate (HDDR)  5,250
Setup & Breakdown Fee   25,000
Rates are inclusive of 28% Taxes, Catering Levy & Service Charge.

CONFERENCE VENUE HIRE
Venue    Rate (Ksh)
Board Room   20,000
Welcome Lounge   110,000
Yumbe    150,000
Maskani    75,000
Kikaoni    75,000
Jumuika    75,000
Kongamano   75,000
Dr. Meister   250,000
Rates include setup and breakdown.



HOTEL VENUE HIRE
Venue     Rate (Ksh)
Coral     200,000
Pizzeria     80,000
Maweni     80,000
Mnazi     100,000
Events Lawn    100,000
Boabab Lawn / Pool   40,000
Bustani Garden    60,000
Golf Driving Range   180,000
15th Hole    80,000
Big Cave     80,000

TENT HIRE – Per Day
Size    Rate (Ksh)
3m x 3m    5,500
5m x 5m    7,000
6m x 6m    8,000
5m x 10m   8,500
13.5m x 8m   10,000

PAYMENT TERMS
• A Local Purchase Order (LPO) or Letter of Service Order (LSO) and 75% 

deposit are required for confirmation.
• The remaining 25% balance is to be paid 7 days before arrival.
• Any additional balance, if applicable, is to be settled on departure based on 

the final invoice.

CONTACT & BOOKINGS
 Call: +254 722 206 968 / +254 716 430 670 / +254 733 333 309
 Email: info.diamondsleisure@planhotel.com



Diamonds Leisure Beach & Golf Resort Diani Beach, 
P.O. Box 84383 80100, Mombasa Kenya 

www.diamondsresorts.com


